
BLACK HISTORY MONTH 
LISTENING CALENDAR

October 2022



Black History Month Listening Calendar

• Like last year the music department are celebrating 
Black History Month with a music listening calendar. This will 
be uploaded in teams for you to look at each day to if you 
wish and you will be hearing some music in your music 
lessons too.

• This year we have focused on black female composers 
and performers.



Monday 3rd October- Florence Price
F LO RENC E P R I CE (  0 9 / 0 4 / 1 8 8 7 -

0 3 / 0 6 / 1 9 5 3 )  A M E R I C A N C L A S S I C A L C O M P O S E R

, P I A N I S T, O R G A N I S T A N D M U S I C  T E A C H E R .

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ht4
H_eKjb0w

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ht4H_eKjb0w


Tuesday 4th October- Margaret Bonds

•

•

•

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fz

dwhBsdlHY

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fzdwhBsdlHY


Wednesday 5th October- Lauryn Hill

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GX_BCeKBi-0

•

•

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GX_BCeKBi-0


Thursday 6th October- Hannah Kendall

•

•

•

•
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=

QC3kOoZ6W0A

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QC3kOoZ6W0A


Friday 7th October- Eleanor Alberga

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mCgATMt53tk

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mCgATMt53tk


Monday 10th October- YolanDa Brown

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=04mOD6RfXcw

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=04mOD6RfXcw


Tuesday 11th October- Celeste

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=U

E3sTF3oj6w

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UE3sTF3oj6w


Wednesday 12th October- Ayanna Witter-Johnson

•

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=U2n6zIxUbMM

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=U2n6zIxUbMM


Thursday 13th October- Nina Simone

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DtJzr1W
cy_s

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DtJzr1Wcy_s


Friday 14th October- Laura Mvula

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5akYnlw
ubDo

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5akYnlwubDo


Monday 17th October- Jessie Montgomery

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GcxDk92Q

IcY

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GcxDk92QIcY


Tuesday 18th October- Tracy Chapman

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=V6hQ9H

SKlIE

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=V6hQ9HSKlIE


Wednesday 19th October- Julia Perry

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lu5JijV5fv8

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lu5JijV5fv8


Thursday 20th October- Nkeiru Okoye

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Q8
U1ZnSi7sY

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Q8U1ZnSi7sY


Friday 21st October- Pamela Z •

bel 

canto extended 

techniques

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=e

bxvVJwGWek

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bel_canto
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vocal_extended_technique
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ebxvVJwGWek


Monday 31st October-Chanda Dancy

•

•

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_fVdIF5Hb

HA

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_fVdIF5HbHA

